EST.

PRODUCERS

1935

LIVESTOCK

MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Jerome, ID

Market Report: 6/3/2025

Lean Cows

Fat Cows
Beef Cows

Bred cows all ages

Heiferette

Head Count:1009

Hol Heifers 800# and Up
Jersey Heifers

Bulls 1000# and Up

117.00-141.00

132.00-145.00
129.00-199.00

212.00-250.00
166.00-221.00
122.50-152.50
145.00-231.00

Steers Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
200-300# perHD 1100.00 900.00-1300.00 1100.00 800.00-1400
300-400#
400-500# 331.00 270.00-392.00 332.00 285.00-379.00
500-600# 284.50 244.00-325.00
600-700# 301.00 292.00-310.00
700-800# 244.00 201.00-287.00
800-900# 243.25 234.00-252.50
900-1200# 221.50 193.00-250.00
Hol/Dairy X Steers Hol/Dairy X Heifers
Weight AVG. Price Price Range AVG. Price Price Range
50-100# per HD 837.50 150.00-1525.00 650.00 100.00-1200.00
200-300#
300-400#
400-500# 237.50 220.00-255.00
500-600# 249.75 212.00-287.50 216.50 178.00-255.00
600-700# 236.25 202.50-270.00
700-800# 235.00 184.00-286.00 233.25 192.50-274.00
800-900# 243.00 219.00-267.00 229.00 215.00-243.00
900-1200# 209.50 204.00-215.00 215.00 190.00-240.00







